505818393 12/12/2019 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5865222

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF AD	CHANGE OF ADDRESS		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA				
		Name		Execution D	ate
NEXTVR INC.				12/11/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA				
Name:	NEXTVR INC.				
Street Address:	880 NEWPORT CENTER DRIVE				
City:	NEWPORT BEACH				
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA				
Postal Code:	92660				
Application Number:		708420]	
Property Type		Number			
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:					
Fax Number: Correspondence will be	e sent to th			successful, it will be sen at via US Mail.	ŀ
	e sent to th provided; if				L
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	e sent to th provided; if 732	that is unsuccessf	ul, it will be ser		ł
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to th provided; if 732 US MIC	<i>that is unsuccessf</i> 9361400 _Docketing@straub- CHAEL P. STRAUB	i ul, it will be ser ip.com		Ļ
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to th provided; if 732 US MIC 788	<i>that is unsuccessf</i> 29361400 _Docketing@straub- CHAEL P. STRAUB SHREWSBURY AV	i ul, it will be ser ip.com /E		Ļ
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to th provided; if 732 US MIC 788	<i>that is unsuccessf</i> 9361400 _Docketing@straub- CHAEL P. STRAUB	i ul, it will be ser ip.com /E		F
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to th provided; if 732 US MIC 788 TIN	<i>that is unsuccessf</i> 29361400 _Docketing@straub- CHAEL P. STRAUB SHREWSBURY AV	i ul, it will be ser ip.com /E JERSEY 07724		F
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	e sent to th provided; if 732 US MIC 788 TIN	that is unsuccessf 9361400 Docketing@straub- CHAEL P. STRAUB SHREWSBURY AV TON FALLS, NEW V	ip.com /E JERSEY 07724 3CON3		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to th provided; if 732 US MIC 788 TIN	that is unsuccessf 29361400 _Docketing@straub- CHAEL P. STRAUB SHREWSBURY AN TON FALLS, NEW	ip.com /E JERSEY 07724 3CON3 RAUB		F

Notice of Change Of Address

This Notice is to indicate that:

NextVR Inc., a corporation of Delaware, formerly having a place of business at:

345 Third St. Laguna Beach CA 92651

has relocated and changed its business address to:

880 Newport Center Drive Newport Beach CA 92660

Date of execution of Notice: December 11, 2018

The undersigned is authorized to act on behalf of NextVR Inc. with regard to this Notice.

Leanne Brett Attorney for NextVR Inc.

RECORDED: 12/12/2019